DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
OAKES HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

OAKES TRANSPORT LTD

OAKEY AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES LIMITED
OAKEY CLOSE LIMITED

OAKEY DOKEY CHILDCARE LTD
OAKFIELD ARTS LIMITED

OAKFIELD CARE HOME LTD

OAKFIELD CARE HOME LTD

OAKFIELD CONSTRUCTION C. ENG.
LIMITED

OAKFIELD CONTRACTS LTD

OAKFIELD COURT (FREEHOLD) LIMITED

OAKFIELD FARMS SOLUTIONS EUROPE LTD
OAKFIELD (1999 MANAGEMENT) LIMITED
OAKFIELD PLANT & TRANSPORT LIMITED
OAKFIELD RECYCLING LIMITED
OAKFIELD SEARCH LTD
OAKFIELD SEARCH LTD
OAKFIELDS (MARCUS)
OAKFOREST LIMITED
THE OAK FRAMING COMPANY LTD
OAKGARTH MOTORS LIMITED
THE OAK GLASSHOUSE COMPANY LTD
OAKGLEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
OAK GREEN CHESHIRE LIMITED
OAK GREEN SOUTHERN LIMITED
THE OAKGROUP (UK) LIMITED
OAKHAM EVANGELICAL CHURCH
OAKHAM TYRE CO. (RUTLAND)
OAKHANGER AQUATICS LIMITED
OAKHANGER SOLUTIONS LIMITED
OAKHARBOUR LIMITED
OAK HAUS FURNITURE LIMITED
OAKHEART TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
OAK HOUSE CONSULTANTS LIMITED
OAK HOUSE ENTERPRISES LTD
THE OAKHOUSE HOTEL LIMITED
THE OAKHOUSE HOTEL LIMITED
OAK HOUSE NURSERY SCHOOL LTD
OAKHOUSE PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED
OAKHURST (BALSALL COMMON) NO.2
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
OAKHURST CLOSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
OAKHURST FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
OAKHURST FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED
OAKHURST PROJECT MANAGEMENT

SERVICES LIMITED
OAKINGHAM LTD
OAKINGTON DRIVE RESIDENTS

MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
OAK JENNINGS LIMITED
OAKLAND CAPITAL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

LIMITED

LIMITED

04768242

03326372
04493718
02913627
07769959
06818719
08919696
08919696
06496143

03311027
03322061
07573287
03721410
06496078
06496243
06598063
06598063
02903687
01813177
05779223
06665962
06599065
06702451
05703016
08031130
06251662
07623881
01745074
04673246
06832591
05032587
08380913
04375591
03779785
05703475
06419850
06419850
07753298
07914889

04363038

07172976

04682700
07941536

06234678

06865057
05318387

08372327
04619610

NENMNNDNNNENDMNNDNDNDDNRPE

lcRvEoNeoNvEvEvEvvEvRwNw)
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03/03/2014
03/03/2014
03/03/2014

27/02/2014
04/03/2014
03/03/2014
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28/02/2014
28/02/2014
27/02/2014
27/02/2014
27/02/2014
04/03/2014
26/02/2014
27/02/2014
28/02/2014
03/03/2014
03/03/2014
28/02/2014
04/03/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014

26/02/2014
04/03/2014

03/03/2014
04/03/2014

26/02/2014

01/03/2014
03/03/2014

03/03/2014
04/03/2014

OAK ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
OAKLAND CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
OAKLAND CHASE LIMITED
OAKLAND LOFT AND GARAGE

CONVERSIONS LIMITED
OAKLAND METAL COMPANY LIMITED
OAKLAND ORANGERIES AND GARDEN

ROOMS LIMITED
OAKLAND PARK GOLF LIMITED
OAKLAND PARK GOLF LIMITED
OAKLAND PARK GOLF LIMITED
OAKLAND PARK WOODLANDS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
OAKLAND PROPERTIES LTD
OAKLAND'S ACADEMY OF DANCE LIMITED
OAKLANDS BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED
OAKLANDS COMMUNITY POOL LIMITED
OAKLANDS COMMUNITY POOL LIMITED
OAKLANDS COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
OAKLANDS EQUESTRIAN LTD
OAKLANDS (HARTLEY WINTNEY)

FREEHOLD LIMITED
OAKLANDS KITCHENS LIMITED
OAKLANDS LEISURE ACCESSORIES LTD
OAKLANDS LEISURE ACCESSORIES LTD
OAKLANDS LEISURE ACCESSORIES LTD
OAKLANDS LEISURE ACCESSORIES LTD
OAKLANDS PROPERTY PLUS LIMITED
OAKLANDS REAL ESTATE LIMITED
OAKLANDS RECYCLING LIMITED
OAKLANDS RESIDENTIAL HOME LIMITED
OAKLANDS (SEDLESCOMBE) LIMITED
OAKLAND WINDOWS AND CONSERVATORIES
LIMITED
OAK LANE PLAZA LTD
OAKLANE PROPERTIES LIMITED
OAKLANE PROPERTIES LIMITED
OAKLAWN LIMITED
OAKLAWN (HORSELL)
COMPANY LIMITED
OAKLEAF CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED
OAKLEE LIMITED
OAKLEIGH FUNERALS LTD
OAKLEIGH PARK HOLDINGS LTD
OAKLEIGH PARK HOLDINGS LTD
OAKLEY AND FOSTER LTD
OAKLEY BAITS LTD
OAKLEY BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED
OAKLEY CARPENTRY LIMITED
OAKLEY EVERGREEN LIMITED
OAKLEY EVERGREEN LIMITED
OAKLEY INDEPENDENT WILLS
LIMITED
OAKLEY INDEPENDENT WILLS
LIMITED

MANAGEMENT

& LPA

& LPA

05926760
01561763
08179475
05694374

08393562
06603726

04009350
04009350
04009350
01838307

08042245
07510862
02792928
08494371
08494371
03015490

07551289
07314068

04167172
07964408
07964408
07964408
07964408
03308732
06905890
06613873
04302910
08371327
06901159

05028714
05708687
05708687
03514329
03428537

08089216
03159411
04446086
03017529
03017529
07591374
07648341
05349084
07954588
08918586
08918586
08918253

08918253
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01/03/2014
27/02/2014
27/02/2014
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